

City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:	19-4	363	Version:	1	Name:	Military Trail Design Contract Amen	dment	
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/27	/2019			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	9/16	/2019			Final action:	9/16/2019		
Title:	desi	Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute a contract amendment with Garver LLC, for the design of a 12-foot-wide hike and bike trail along Military Parkway from Sam Houston Road to Rodeo Center Boulevard in the amount of \$68,393.00.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Contract Amendment, 2. Location Map							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result	
9/16/2019	1	City Cou	ncil		App	proved	Pass	